Gender Current Voltage Crimp Screw Crimps Required Mates with
MP-HA Series Compact 3 Female 10A 230/400V 3957898 3957899 MP-H3A
MP-HA Series Compact 3 Male 10A 230/400V 3957899 3957898 MP-H3A
MP-HA Series Compact 4 Female 10A 230/400V 3957900 3957902 MP-H3A
MP-HA Series Compact 4 Male 10A 230/400V 3957902 3957900 MP-H3A
MP-HA Series Compact 10 Female 16A 230/400V 3957903 3957904 MP-H10A
MP-HA Series Compact 10 Male 16A 230/400V 3957904 3957903 MP-H10A
MP-HA Series Compact 10 Female 16A 230/400V 3957905 16A 3957906 MP-H10A
MP-HA Series Compact 10 Male 16A 230/400V 3957906 16A 3957905 MP-H10A
MP-HA Series Compact 16 Female 16A 230/400V 3957907 3957908 MP-H16A
MP-HA Series Compact 16 Male 16A 230/400V 3957908 3957907 MP-H16A
MP-HA Series Compact 16 Female 16A 230/400V 3957909 16A 3957910 MP-H16A
MP-HA Series Compact 16 Male 16A 230/400V 3957910 16A 3957909 MP-H16A
MP-HA Series Compact 32 Female 16A 230/400V 3957911 3957912 MP-H32A
MP-HA Series Compact 32 Male 16A 230/400V 3957912 3957911 MP-H32A
MP-HA Series Compact 32 Female 16A 230/400V 3957914 16A 3957915 MP-H32A
MP-HA Series Compact 32 Male 16A 230/400V 3957915 16A 3957914 MP-H32A
Gender Current Voltage Crimp Screw Crimps Required Mates with

Number
of Poles
Termination For Housing
Series
NotesInsert Series
Inserts
The Multicomp Pro Heavy-Duty Connector series is a full range of heavy-duty inserts, housings, crimps and accessories. The inserts are all made from Polycarbonate
to industry standard sizes and are available in a choice of screw, crimp or spring clam terminations in a large variety of current ratings. Modular inserts are also offered
allowing for maximum versatility when designing a system. These connectors have been created for applications that are subjected to harsh environments or where high
vibration can cause standard connectors to fail. This makes them ideal for food & beverage manufacturing, packaging machines, conveyor belt systems, railway, oil & gas
processing and other industrial automation. The entire range of connectors are RoHS compliant and as with all Multicomp Pro products, offer exceptional value for money.
Page <1>
Gender Current Voltage Crimp Screw Crimps Required Mates with
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 24 Female 10A 250V 3957935 10A 3957936 MP-H6B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 24 Male 10A 250V 3957936 10A 3957935 MP-H6B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 42 Female 10A 250V 3957938 10A 3957939 MP-H10B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 42 Male 10A 250V 3957939 10A 3957938 MP-H10B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 72 Female 10A 250V 3957940 10A 3957941 MP-H16B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 72 Male 10A 250V 3957941 10A 3957940 MP-H16B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 108 Female 10A 250V 3957942 10A 3957943 MP-H32B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 108 Male 10A 250V 3957943 10A 3957942 MP-H32B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 144 Female 10A 250V 3957944 10A 3957945 MP-H32B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 144 Male 10A 250V 3957945 10A 3957944 MP-H32B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 216 Female 10A 250V 3957946 10A 3957947 MP-H48B
MP-HDD Series Ultra-High Density 216 Male 10A 250V 3957947 10A 3957946 MP-H48B
Gender Current Voltage Crimp Screw Crimps Required Mates with
MP-HE Series Standard 6 Female 16A 500V 3957948 3957951 MP-H6B
MP-HE Series Standard 6 Male 16A 500V 3957951 3957948 MP-H6B
MP-HE Series Standard 6 Female 16A 500V 3957952 16A 3957953 MP-H6B
MP-HE Series Standard 6 Male 16A 500V 3957953 16A 3957952 MP-H6B
MP-HE Series Standard 10 Female 16A 500V 3957954 3957955 MP-H10B
MP-HE Series Standard 10 Male 16A 500V 3957955 3957954 MP-H10B
MP-HE Series Standard 10 Female 16A 500V 3957956 16A 3957957 MP-H10B
MP-HE Series Standard 10 Male 16A 500V 3957957 16A 3957956 MP-H10B
MP-HE Series Standard 16 Female 16A 500V 3957958 3957959 MP-H16B
MP-HE Series Standard 16 Male 16A 500V 3957959 3957958 MP-H16B
MP-HE Series Standard 16 Female 16A 500V 3957960 16A 3957961 MP-H16B
MP-HE Series Standard 16 Male 16A 500V 3957961 16A 3957960 MP-H16B
MP-HE Series Standard 24 Female 16A 500V 3957963 3957964 MP-H24B
MP-HE Series Standard 24 Male 16A 500V 3957964 3957963 MP-H24B
MP-HE Series Standard 24 Female 16A 500V 3957965 16A 3957966 MP-H24B
MP-HE Series Standard 24 Male 16A 500V 3957966 16A 3957965 MP-H24B
MP-HE Series Standard 32 Female 16A 500V 3957967 3957968 MP-H32B
MP-HE Series Standard 32 Male 16A 500V 3957968 3957967 MP-H32B
MP-HE Series Standard 32 Female 16A 500V 3957969 16A 3957970 MP-H32B
MP-HE Series Standard 32 Male 16A 500V 3957970 16A 3957969 MP-H32B
MP-HE Series Standard 48 Female 16A 500V 3957971 3957972 MP-H48B
MP-HE Series Standard 48 Male 16A 500V 3957972 3957971 MP-H48B
MP-HE Series Standard 48 Female 16A 500V 3957973 16A 3957975 MP-H48B
MP-HE Series Standard 48 Male 16A 500V 3957975 16A 3957973 MP-H48B
Gender Current Voltage Crimp Screw Crimps Required Mates with